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2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sllabgib

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes
Make it Rain

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sllabgib

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes
Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sllabgib

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes
Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sllabgib

Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes
Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sllabgib

Haitian Shitholes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sllabgib

Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sllabgib

86
110
162
110
167
147
112

140
141
108

96
107
168

96

102
111
134
121
114

98
161

149
110

80
181
164

95
156

167
79
92

171
91
81

138

116
114
194
87
85
70
75

158

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown

Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin
Win Ugly

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Make it Rain

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90
88
112
107
102
79
89

94
147
183
102

94

85
107

81
204
175
163

84
131
159

85
94
72
117
101
92
118

133
108
106
187

89
110
119

83
143
187
172
162
103
128

86
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Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sllabgib

Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sllabgib

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sllabgib

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Monday Morning QB's
Sllabgib

Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sllabgib

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sllabgib

Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

112
163
176
145

72
101

144
117
211

69
111
123
104

66
92
157
82
128
132
123

144

82
128
134
132
114
164

98

99
104
133
153
155
194

90

70
138
186
204
140
133

107
46
161

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's

Bumbling Idiots

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes

A Bunch of Nothin
Win Ugly
System of a Touchdown

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

77
201
100
130

89
101

162
100
174
123
141
138
127

93
117
179
100
138
124
105

98
114
60
60
81
142
122

148
123
220
169
116

97

68

152
153
131
172

66
133

75

107
131
115
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Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Sllabgib
Balls Deep

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Hurricane Ed

Ramrods

Sllabgib

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

152
124
160

64

90
82

70
88
120

81
85

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Taz Devils
Ramrods
Lock and Load
Make it Rain

Ramrods
Hurricane Ed

Bumbling Idiots
Package of Pain
Balls Deep

Bumbling Idiots
Ramrods

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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124
132
120
100

182
153

164
104
186

106
104



