

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sllabgib	86	VS	Hurricane Ed	90
Package of Pain	110	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	88
Balls Deep	162	VS	Win Ugly	112
Monday Morning QB's	110	VS	System of a Touchdown	107
Bumbling Idiots	167	VS	Taz Devils	102
Haitian Shitholes	147	VS	Ramrods	79
Make it Rain	112	VS	Lock and Load	89
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sllabgib	140	VS	Package of Pain	94
Balls Deep	141	VS	Hurricane Ed	147
Monday Morning QB's	108	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	183
Bumbling Idiots	96	VS	Win Ugly	102
Haitian Shitholes	107	VS	System of a Touchdown	94
Make it Rain	168	VS	Taz Devils	85
Lock and Load	96	VS	Ramrods	107
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Sllabgib	102	VS	Balls Deep	81
Monday Morning QB's	111	VS	Package of Pain	204
Bumbling Idiots	134	VS	Hurricane Ed	175
Haitian Shitholes	121	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	163
Make it Rain	114	VS	Win Ugly	84
Lock and Load	98	VS	System of a Touchdown	131
Ramrods	161	VS	Taz Devils	159
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sllabgib	149	VS	Monday Morning QB's	85
Bumbling Idiots	110	VS	Balls Deep	94
Haitian Shitholes	80	VS	Package of Pain	72
Make it Rain	181	VS	Hurricane Ed	117
Lock and Load	164	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	101
Ramrods	95	VS	Win Ugly	92
Taz Devils	156	VS	System of a Touchdown	118
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Sllabgib	167	VS	Bumbling Idiots	133
Haitian Shitholes	79	VS	Monday Morning QB's	108
Make it Rain	92	VS	Balls Deep	106
Lock and Load	171	VS	Package of Pain	187
Ramrods	91	VS	Hurricane Ed	89
Taz Devils	81	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	110
System of a Touchdown	138	VS	Win Ugly	119
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sllabgib	116	VS	Haitian Shitholes	83
Make it Rain	114	VS	Bumbling Idiots	143
Lock and Load	194	VS	Monday Morning QB's	187
Ramrods	87	VS	Balls Deep	172
Taz Devils	85	VS	Package of Pain	162
System of a Touchdown	70	VS	Hurricane Ed	103
Win Ugly	75	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	128
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sllabgib	158	VS	Make it Rain	86



Lock and Load	112	VS	Haitian Shitholes	77
Ramrods	163	VS	Bumbling Idiots	201
Taz Devils	176	VS	Monday Morning QB's	100
System of a Touchdown	145	VS	Balls Deep	130
Win Ugly	72	VS	Package of Pain	89
A Bunch of Nothin	101	VS	Hurricane Ed	101
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sllabgib	144	VS	Lock and Load	162
Ramrods	117	VS	Make it Rain	100
Taz Devils	211	VS	Haitian Shitholes	174
System of a Touchdown	69	VS	Bumbling Idiots	123
Win Ugly	111	VS	Monday Morning QB's	141
A Bunch of Nothin	123	VS	Balls Deep	138
Hurricane Ed	104	VS	Package of Pain	127
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sllabgib	66	VS	Ramrods	93
Taz Devils	92	VS	Lock and Load	117
System of a Touchdown	157	VS	Make it Rain	179
Win Ugly	82	VS	Haitian Shitholes	100
A Bunch of Nothin	128	VS	Bumbling Idiots	138
Hurricane Ed	132	VS	Monday Morning QB's	124
Package of Pain	123	VS	Balls Deep	105
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sllabgib	144	VS	Taz Devils	98
System of a Touchdown	82	VS	Ramrods	114
Win Ugly	128	VS	Lock and Load	60
A Bunch of Nothin	134	VS	Make it Rain	60
Hurricane Ed	132	VS	Haitian Shitholes	81
Package of Pain	114	VS	Bumbling Idiots	142
Balls Deep	164	VS	Monday Morning QB's	122
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Monday Morning QB's	98	VS	Bumbling Idiots	148
Sllabgib	99	VS	System of a Touchdown	123
Win Ugly	104	VS	Taz Devils	220
A Bunch of Nothin	133	VS	Ramrods	169
Hurricane Ed	153	VS	Lock and Load	116
Package of Pain	155	VS	Make it Rain	97
Balls Deep	194	VS	Haitian Shitholes	68
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sllabgib	90	VS	Win Ugly	152
A Bunch of Nothin	70	VS	System of a Touchdown	153
Hurricane Ed	138	VS	Taz Devils	131
Package of Pain	186	VS	Ramrods	172
Balls Deep	204	VS	Lock and Load	66
Monday Morning QB's	140	VS	Make it Rain	133
Bumbling Idiots	133	VS	Haitian Shitholes	75
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sllabgib	107	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	107
Hurricane Ed	46	VS	Win Ugly	131
Package of Pain	161	VS	System of a Touchdown	115



Balls Deep	152	VS	Taz Devils	124
Monday Morning QB's	124	VS	Ramrods	132
Bumbling Idiots	160	VS	Lock and Load	120
Haitian Shitholes	64	VS	Make it Rain	100
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Sllabgib	90	VS	Ramrods	182
Balls Deep	82	VS	Hurricane Ed	153
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Hurricane Ed	70	VS	Bumbling Idiots	164
Ramrods	88	VS	Package of Pain	104
Sllabgib	120	VS	Balls Deep	186
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Package of Pain	81	VS	Bumbling Idiots	106
Hurricane Ed	85	VS	Ramrods	104